Earnings (INR) (INR) (INR) Deductions (INR) (INR)

NSA
Consultancy Fee

29,167.00

1,600.00
28,226.00

8,400.00
103,395.00

Income Tax 2,983.00 11,181.00

Total Earnings: 29,167.00 29,826.00 111,795.00 Total Deductions: 2,983.00 11,181.00

Net Payable: 26,843.00 ( Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Three Only )

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature

Aahel Mandal